
       Athletic Department 
                                                  3325 Cherry Street 

Erie, PA 16508 
814-874-6205 
 
 
 
 
 

ERIE HIGH WRESTLING  

 

OPPONENT TIME Location 

Monday, November 26 GM (SCRIMMAGE) TBD GENERAL MCLANE 

Saturday, December 8  GREENVILLE 9:00 AM GREENVILLE HS 

Saturday, December 29 CARR INVITATIONAL 9:30 ERIE HS 

Wednesday, January 2  PREP 7:00 ERIE HS 

Saturday, January 5  RIPLEY HS 9:00 RIPLEY, NY 

Wednesday, January 9  WARREN HS 7:00 ERIE HS 

Friday, January 11  HARBOR CREEK  7;00 ERIE HS 

Wednesday, January 16  MCDOWELL  7:00 MCDOWELL HS 

Friday Jan. 18 and Sat. Jan 19  NORTHEAST 
INVITATIONAL 

TBD NORTHEAST HS 

Wednesday, January 23  MEADVILLE HS  7:00 MEADVILLE HS 

Saturday, January 26  @ CHARDIN HS TBD CHARDIN, OH 

    

 

2018-19 Erie High Royals Wrestling Schedule 


